

## PACKING LIST

## 1973 ELEC-TRAK APPEARANCE KITS

A12 Kit (For Model E12)

| <u>Qty.</u> | <u>Description</u>               |
|-------------|----------------------------------|
| 1           | Dash Panel                       |
| 1           | R.H. Hood Plate                  |
| 1           | L.H. Hood Plate                  |
| 1           | R.H. Panel Insignia              |
| 1           | L.H. Panel Insignia              |
| 1           | Shift Graphics Plate             |
| 1           | Thd. Rolling Screw<br>8-32 X 1/2 |
| 3           | Thd. Rolling Screw<br>8-32 X 5/8 |

B12 Kit (For Model E12)

| <u>Qty.</u> | <u>Description</u>               |
|-------------|----------------------------------|
| 1           | Dash Panel                       |
| 1           | R.H. Hood Plate                  |
| 1           | L.H. Hood Plate                  |
| 1           | R.H. Panel Insignia              |
| 1           | L.H. Panel Insignia              |
| 1           | Shift Graphics Plate             |
| 1           | Thd. Rolling Screw<br>8-32 X 1/2 |
| 3           | Thd. Rolling Screw<br>8-32 X 5/8 |
| 1           | Steering Wheel (15 inch)         |
| 1           | Cap Assembly                     |

A15 Kit (For Model E15)

| <u>Qty.</u> | <u>Description</u>               |
|-------------|----------------------------------|
| 1           | Dash Panel                       |
| 1           | R.H. Hood Plate                  |
| 1           | L.H. Hood Plate                  |
| 1           | R.H. Panel Insignia              |
| 1           | L.H. Panel Insignia              |
| 1           | Shift Graphics Plate             |
| 1           | Thd. Rolling Screw<br>8-32 X 1/2 |
| 3           | Thd. Rolling Screw<br>8-32 X 5/8 |
| 1           | Plug (For Dash Panel)            |

B15 Kit (For Model E15)

| <u>Qty.</u> | <u>Description</u>               |
|-------------|----------------------------------|
| 1           | Dash Panel                       |
| 1           | R.H. Hood Plate                  |
| 1           | L.H. Hood Plate                  |
| 1           | R.H. Panel Insignia              |
| 1           | L.H. Panel Insignia              |
| 1           | Shift Graphics Plate             |
| 1           | Thd. Rolling Screw<br>8-32 X 1/2 |
| 3           | Thd. Rolling Screw<br>8-32 X 5/8 |
| 1           | Plug (For Dash Panel)            |
| 1           | Steering Wheel (15 inch)         |
| 1           | Cap Assembly                     |

A20 Kit (For Model E20)

| <u>Qty.</u> | <u>Description</u>               |
|-------------|----------------------------------|
| 1           | Dash Panel                       |
| 1           | R.H. Hood Plate                  |
| 1           | L.H. Hood Plate                  |
| 1           | R.H. Panel Insignia              |
| 1           | L.H. Panel Insignia              |
| 1           | Thd. Rolling Screw<br>8-32 X 1/2 |
| 3           | Thd. Rolling Screw<br>8-32 X 5/8 |
| 1           | Plug (For Dash Panel)            |
| 2           | Thd. Rolling Screw<br>8-32 X 3/8 |
| 1           | Cruise Control Plate Asm.        |

D20 Kit (For Model E20)

| <u>Qty.</u> | <u>Description</u>                      |
|-------------|---|
| 1           | Dash Panel                              |
| 1           | R.H. Hood Plate                         |
| 1           | L.H. Hood Plate                         |
| 1           | R.H. Panel Insignia                     |
| 1           | L.H. Panel Insignia                     |
| 1           | Thd. Rolling Screw<br>8-32 X 1/2        |
| 3           | Thd. Rolling Screw<br>8-32 X 5/8        |
| 1           | Plug (For Dash Panel)                   |
| 2           | Thd. Rolling Screw<br>8-32 X 3/8        |
| 1           | Cruise Control Plate Asm.               |
| 1           | Hood Assembly (With Plates<br>Attached) |

